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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Westside * 112.275 28.200 27.850 27.675 28.550
12T 2 1

755 Lauren Carter 9.450
762 Madison Schalk 9.400 9.500
758 Grace Tully 9.350 9.575
753 Penelope Allen 9.350
760 Sophia Crawford 9.250
754 Katie Bedewi 9.250
756 Brooke Lamprecht 9.300
763 Ava Scolari 9.275
757 Molly Straus 9.4759.100

2 Athletic Edge * 110.100 28.300 27.350 26.650 27.800
61 3 2

710 Astoria Jenney 9.600 9.000 9.250
707 Emily Candee 9.350 9.250 9.3508.900
709 Morgan Hiebert 9.350 9.250
706 Chloe Nealon 9.100
714 Maddy Morley 9.2008.500

3 OMEGA * 109.675 28.200 27.900 25.675 27.900
43T 1 5

737 Hannah Hamilton 9.450 9.175 9.225
744 Megumi Steward 9.400 9.4508.275
742 Grace Irving 9.350
741 Lanie Lischke 9.375
735 Grace Carrillo 9.350 9.2258.850
740 Holly Howe 8.550

4 MAC * 109.325 28.100 27.025 25.900 28.300
24 4 4

718 Elizabeth Wirth 9.525 9.550 9.450
716 Khalia Jamison 9.425 8.300
715 Raquel Farnell 9.150 9.625 9.4759.125
719 Nicole Marchesi 7.850 9.3758.475

5 Nat'l Academy * 103.375 25.750 23.450 26.325 27.850
510 9 3

724 Hailey Atkinson 8.750 9.150
728 Taylor Willett 8.550 7.100
725 Scarlet Becker 8.450 7.750 8.500
726 Sophia Dau 8.600 9.4508.825
729 Kiaya Wright 9.2509.000
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6 Metro * 103.125 27.400 24.000 23.675 28.050
35 8 10

721 Mikayla Bergmann 9.250 8.150 9.550
723 Kailey Maciokas 9.200 9.3258.250
720 Gabby Pinto 8.950 7.950 7.575
722 Ashley Korb-Doty 7.900 9.1757.850

7 ABK * 102.850 27.150 24.500 24.500 26.700
87 6 7

704 Daisie Culver 9.100 8.050 8.5507.225
703 Rylie Smith 9.050 8.300 9.2508.825
702 Gabrielle Ogier 9.000 8.150 8.9008.450

8 Riverside * 102.775 27.025 25.375 24.025 26.350
108 5 8

752 Kendyl Kumm 9.200 8.6007.750
751 Emma Smith 9.050 8.650 8.5508.575
749 Elena Cardosi 8.775 9.025 9.2007.700
750 McKenna Bailey 7.700

9 Rigert Elite * 100.525 26.125 24.050 23.750 26.600
99 7 9

748 Skyler Tippin 8.800 9.3508.200
745 Emily Schneider 8.775 8.200 7.825
747 Madeline Scott 8.550 7.700 8.700
746 Paige Ortiz 8.150 8.5507.725

10 OGA * 88.750 27.275 8.650 25.350 27.475
76 10 6

732 Isabel Larson 9.500 9.0508.375
733 Abigail O'Connor 8.925
734 Lilly Seale 8.850 9.2758.425
731 Clara Ganz 8.650 9.1508.550

11 NWGTC * 32.275 9.325 7.600 7.350 8.000
1111 11 11

730 Ceanna Pang 9.325 7.600 8.0007.350
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